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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

1a PROVA - F4 )R
Race (19 Laps) started at 12:00:48

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

29/06/2024 12:00 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA (23) JOAO GUEDES (105) LUIZ QUEIROZ
1 42.713 +1.533 12:01:31.050 1 43.351 +2.235 12:01:31.703 1 43.640 +2.359 12:01:32.22
2 42.325 +1.145 12:02:13.375 2 42.479 +1.363 12:02:14.182 2 42.249 +0.968 12:02:14.47
3 42.015 +0.835 12:02:55.390 3 42.610 +1.494 12:02:56.792 3 41.992 +0.711 12:02:56.46
4 41.527 +0.347 12:03:36.917 4 42.460 +1.344 12:03:39.252 4 41.953 +0.672 12:03:38.41
5 41.400 +0.220 12:04:18.317 5 41.445 +0.329 12:04:20.697 5 41.602 +0.321 12:04:20.01
6 41.194 +0.014 12:04:59.511 6 41.529 +0.413 12:05:02.226 6 41.420 +0.139 12:05:01.42
7 41.303 +0.123 12:05:40.814 7 41.511 +0.395 12:05:43.737 7 41.345 +0.064 12:05:42.7¢
8 41.197 +0.017 12:06:22.011 8 41.485 +0.369 12:06:25.222 8 41.409 +0.128 12:06:24.1¢
9 41.400 +0.220 12:07:08.411 9 12:07:06.338 9 41570 +0.289 12:07:05.7€
10 41.331 +0.151 12:07:44.742 10 42.346 +1.230 12:07:48.684 10 42.111 +0.830 12:07:47.87
11 41.209 +0.029 12:08:25.951 1 42.230 +1.114 12:08:30.914 11 42.478 +1.197 12:08:30.35
12 41.329 +0.149 12:09:07.280 12 41.450 +0.334 12:09:12.364 12 41.480 +0.199 12:09:11.8¢
13 41.210 +0.030 12:09:48.490 13 41.339 +0.223 12:09:53.703 13 12:09:53.1°
14 41.253 +0.073 12:10:29.743 14 41.714 +0.598 12:10:35.417 14 42.014 +0.733 12:10:35.12
15 41.185 +0.005 12:11:10.928 15 41.557 +0.441 12:11:16.974 15 41.738 +0.457 12:11:16.86
16 12:11:52.108 16 43.556 +2.440 12:12:00.530 16 41.889 +0.608 12:11:58.75
17 41.290 +0.110 12:12:33.398 17 41.629 +0.513 12:12:42.159 17 41.779 +0.498 12:12:40.52
18 41.315 +0.135 12:13:14.713 18 41.584 +0.468 12:13:23.743 18 41.651 +0.370 12:13:22.1¢
19 41.293 +0.113 12:13:56.006 19 41.444 +0.328 12:14:05.187 19 41.544 +0.263 12:14:03.72
20 41.368 +0.188 12:14:37.374 20 42.275 +1.159 12:14:47.462 20 41.615 +0.334 12:14:45.3¢
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO (19) ENZO BRANDAO (112) JOAO TITO
1 43.613 +2.357 12:01:32.068 1 44.577 +3.182 12:01:33.625 1 44.304 +2.470 12:01:33.21
2 42.282 +1.026 12:02:14.350 2 42.313 +0.918 12:02:15.938 2 42.613 +0.779 12:02:15.8¢
3 41.655 +0.399 12:02:56.005 3 41.825 +0.430 12:02:57.763 3 42.704 +0.870 12:02:58.52
4 41.559 +0.303 12:03:37.564 4 41.956 +0.561 12:03:39.719 4 42.040 +0.206 12:03:40.57
5 41.724 +0.468 12:04:19.288 5 12:04:21.114 5 41.853 +0.019 12:04:22.42
6 41.290 +0.034 12:05:00.578 6 42112 +0.717 12:05:03.226 6 41.868 +0.034 12:05:04.2¢
7 41.399 +0.143 12:05:41.977 7 41.848 +0.453 12:05:45.074 7 41.984 +0.150 12:05:46.2¢
8 41.446 +0.190 12:06:23.423 8 41.737 +0.342 12:06:26.811 8 41.845 +0.011 12:06:28.12
9 42.070 +0.814 12:07:05.493 9 41.697 +0.302 12:07:08.508 9 41.973 +0.139 12:07:10.0¢
10 42.140 +0.884 12:07:47.633 10 42.215 +0.820 12:07:50.723 10 41.957 +0.123 12:07:52.05
1 41.827 +0.571 12:08:29.460 1" 41.729 +0.334 12:08:32.452 11 41.850 +0.016 12:08:33.9C
12 42.220 +0.964 12:09:11.680 12 41.697 +0.302 12:09:14.149 12 12:09:15.7
13 12:09:52.936 13 41.710 +0.315 12:09:55.859 13 41.836 +0.002 12:09:57.57
14 41.770 +0.514 12:10:34.706 14 41.767 +0.372 12:10:37.626 14 41.869 +0.035 12:10:39.44
15 42.058 +0.802 12:11:16.764 15 41.849 +0.454 12:11:19.475 15 41.926 +0.092 12:11:21.37
16 41.915 +0.659 12:11:58.679 16 41.816 +0.421 12:12:01.291 16 42.075 +0.241 12:12:03.44
17 41.763 +0.507 12:12:40.442 17 41.687 +0.292 12:12:42.978 17 42.089 +0.255 12:12:45.5¢
18 41.605 +0.349 12:13:22.047 18 41.746 +0.351 12:13:24.724 18 41.992 +0.158 12:13:27.52
19 41.552 +0.296 12:14:03.599 19 42.272 +0.877 12:14:06.996 19 41.936 +0.102 12:14:09.4¢
20 41.591 +0.335 12:14:45.190 20 42.927 +1.532 12:14:49.923 20 42.094 +0.260 12:14:51.5¢
(12) RAFAEL MACHADO (89) RICK GOTTEMS (11) JOAO FRANCISCO
1 42.823 +1.317 12:01:31.262 1 43.276 +1.900 12:01:31.787 1 45.270 +3.862 12:01:34.01
2 41.917 +0.411 12:02:13.179 2 42.006 +0.630 12:02:13.793 2 42.132 +0.724 12:02:16.14
3 42.035 +0.529 12:02:55.214 3 41.790 +0.414 12:02:55.583 3 41.980 +0.572 12:02:58.1:
4 41.930 +0.424 12:03:37.144 4 41.726 +0.350 12:03:37.309 4 41.756 +0.348 12:03:39.8¢€
5 41.583 +0.077 12:04:18.727 5 41.819 +0.443 12:04:19.128 5 41.425 +0.017 12:04:21.3(
6 41.590 +0.084 12:05:00.317 6 41.754 +0.378 12:05:00.882 6 41.779 +0.371 12:05:03.0¢
7 12:05:41.823 7 41.398 +0.022 12:05:42.280 7 42122 +0.714 12:05:45.21
8 41.820 +0.314 12:06:23.643 8 41.518 +0.142 12:06:23.798 8 41.786 +0.378 12:06:26.9¢
9 41.707 +0.201 12:07:05.350 9 41.844 +0.468 12:07:05.642 9 41.648 +0.240 12:07:08.64
10 42.142 +0.636 12:07:47.492 10 42113 +0.737 12:07:47.755 10 41.951 +0.543 12:07:50.5¢
1 41.651 +0.145 12:08:29.143 " 41.851 +0.475 12:08:29.606 11 41.520 +0.112 12:08:32.11
12 41.688 +0.182 12:09:10.831 12 41.631 +0.255 12:09:11.237 12 41.522 +0.114 12:09:13.62
13 41,676 +0.170 12:09:52.507 13 12:00:52.613 13 41.529 +0.121 12:09:55.1€
14 41.739 +0.233 12:10:34.246 14 41.770 +0.394 12:10:34.383 14 41.556 +0.148 12:10:36.72
15 42.084 +0.578 12:11:16.330 15 42.314 +0.938 12:11:16.697 15 12:11:18.17
16 42.041 +0.535 12:11:58.371 16 42.227 +0.851 12:11:58.924 16 47.997 +6.589 12:12:06.1:
17 42.514 +1.008 12:12:40.885 17 42.607 +1.231 12:12:41.531 17 41.853 +0.445 12:12:47.9¢€
18 41.535 +0.029 12:13:22.420 18 42.710 +1.334 12:13:24.241 18 41.688 +0.280 12:13:29.6¢
19 41.520 +0.014 12:14:03.940 19 42.580 +1.204 12:14:06.821 19 41.747 +0.339 12:14:11.41
20 41.839 +0.333 12:14:45.779 20 43.402 +2.026 12:14:50.223 20 41.679 +0.271 12:14:53.0¢
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - F4 JR 29/06/2024 12:00 .
Race (19 Laps) started at 12:00:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO
(3) NAIM SALEH 1 43.979 +2.715 12:01:32.667
1 45.078 +3.796 12:01:33.860 2 42.136 +0.872 12:02:14.803
2 42.205 +0.923 12:02:16.065 3 42.118 +0.854 12:02:56.921
3 41.844 +0.562 12:02:57.909 4 41.857 +0.593 12:03:38.778
4 41.562 +0.280 12:03:39.471 5 41.668 +0.404 12:04:20.446
5 41.421 +0.139 12:04:20.892 6 41.625 +0.361 12:05:02.071
6 41.484 +0.202 12:05:02.376 7 12:05:43.335
7 41.525 +0.243 12:05:43.901 8 50.326 +9.062 12:06:33.661
8 41.468 +0.186 12:06:25.369 9 41.658 +0.394 12:07:15.319
9 41.437 +0.155 12:07:06.806 10 41.776 +0.512 12:07:57.095
10 41.691 +0.409 12:07:48.497 1" 41.689 +0.425 12:08:38.784
11 42.249 +0.967 12:08:30.746 12 41.580 +0.316 12:09:20.364
12 41.477 +0.195 12:09:12.223 13 41.591 +0.327 12:10:01.955
13 12:09:53.505 14 41.757 +0.493 12:10:43.712
14 42.084 +0.802 12:10:35.589
15 41.748 +0.466 12:11:17.337
16 41.957 +0.675 12:11:59.294
17 42.278 +0.996 12:12:41.572
18 41.701 +0.419 12:13:23.273
19 41.630 +0.348 12:14:04.903
20 43.522 +2.240 12:14:48.425
(45) PAULO WILLEMANN
1 44.609 +3.261 12:01:33.452
2 42.020 +0.672 12:02:15.472
3 41.660 +0.312 12:02:57.132
4 41.768 +0.420 12:03:38.900
5 41.417 +0.069 12:04:20.317
6 12:05:01.665
7 41.436 +0.088 12:05:43.101
8 41.482 +0.134 12:06:24.583
9 41.359 +0.011 12:07:05.942
10 42.157 +0.809 12:07:48.099
11 41.839 +0.491 12:08:29.938
12 41.494 +0.146 12:09:11.432
13 41.349 +0.001 12:09:52.781
14 41.752 +0.404 12:10:34.533
15 41.933 +0.585 12:11:16.466
16 42.100 +0.752 12:11:58.566
17 41.596 +0.248 12:12:40.162
18 41.683 +0.335 12:13:21.845
19 41.549 +0.201 12:14:03.394
20 41.524 +0.176 12:14:44.918
(15) JOAO SHIMODA
1 43.791 +2.506 12:01:32.409
2 42.209 +0.924 12:02:14.618
3 41.961 +0.676 12:02:56.579
4 41.998 +0.713 12:03:38.577
5 41.654 +0.369 12:04:20.231
6 41.676 +0.391 12:05:01.907
7 41.667 +0.382 12:05:43.574
8 41.479 +0.194 12:06:25.053
9 41.583 +0.298 12:07:06.636
10 41.713 +0.428 12:07:48.349
" 42.193 +0.908 12:08:30.542
12 41.526 +0.241 12:09:12.068
13 12:09:53.353
14 41.903 +0.618 12:10:35.256
15 41.904 +0.619 12:11:17.160
16 41.910 +0.625 12:11:59.070
17 42.275 +0.990 12:12:41.345
18 41.665 +0.380 12:13:23.010
19 41.723 +0.438 12:14:04.733
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